1-800-MIL-1553
7/16/07 Rev. C                                    www.MIL-1553.com 1
SPECIFICATIONS for INTERNALLY TERMINATED COUPLERS
Ordering Information
STUBS P/N ONE
TERMINATION
P/N TWO
TERMINATIONS
CONNECTOR and
MATING CONNECTOR
REFERENCE
FIGURE
2 ESI-2210 ESI-2310 BJ770/PL75 1/2
2 ESI-2220 ESI-2320 BJ377/PL375 1/2
2 ESI-2230 ESI-2330 BJ157/PL150 1/2
2 ESI-2240 ESI-2340 BJ3157/PL3150 1/2
2 ESI-2250 ESI-2350 BJ77FL/PL75FL 1/2
3 ESI-3210 ESI-3310 BJ770/PL75 3/4
3 ESI-3220 ESI-3320 BJ377/PL375 3/4
3 ESI-3230 ESI-3330 BJ157/PL150 3/4
3 ESI-3240 ESI-3340 BJ3157/PL3150 3/4
3 ESI-3250 ESI-3350 BJ77FL/PL75FL 3/4
4 ESI-4210 ESI-4310 BJ770/PL75 5/6
4 ESI-4220 ESI-4320 BJ377/PL375 5/6
4 ESI-4230 ESI-4330 BJ157/PL150 5/6
4 ESI-4240 ESI-4340 BJ3157/PL3150 5/6
4 ESI-4250 ESI-4350 BJ77FL/PL75FL 5/6
5 ESI-5210 ESI-5310 BJ770/PL75 7/8
5 ESI-5220 ESI-5320 BJ377/PL375 7/8
5 ESI-5230 ESI-5330 BJ157/PL150 7/8
5 ESI-5240 ESI-5340 BJ3157/PL3150 7/8
5 ESI-5250 ESI-5350 BJ77FL/PL75FL 7/8
6 ESI-6210 ESI-6310 BJ770/PL75 9/10
6 ESI-6220 ESI-6320 BJ377/PL375 9/10
6 ESI-6230 ESI-6330 BJ157/PL150 9/10
6 ESI-6240 ESI-6340 BJ3157/PL3150 9/10
6 ESI-6250 ESI-6350 BJ77FL/PL75FL 9/10
8 ESI-8210 ESI-8310 BJ770/PL75 11/12
8 ESI-8220 ESI-8320 BJ377/PL375 11/12
8 ESI-8230 ESI-8330 BJ157/PL150 11/12
8 ESI-8240 ESI-8340 BJ3157/PL3150 11/12
8 ESI-8250 ESI-8350 BJ77FL/PL75FL 11/12
8 ESI-8211 ESI-8311 BJ770/PL75 13/14
8 ESI-8221 ESI-8321 BJ377/PL375 13/14
8 ESI-8231 ESI-8331 BJ157/PL150 13/14
8 ESI-8241 ESI-8341 BJ3157/PL3150 13/14
8 ESI-8251 ESI-8351 BJ77FL/PL75FL 13/14
8 ESI-8212 ESI-8312 BJ770/PL75 15/16
8 ESI-8222 ESI-8322 BJ377/PL375 15/16
8 ESI-8232 ESI-8332 BJ157/PL150 15/16
8 ESI-8242 ESI-8342 BJ3157/PL3150 15/16
8 ESI-8252 ESI-8352 BJ77FL/PL75FL 15/16
1-800-MIL-1553
7/16/07 Rev. C                                    www.MIL-1553.com 2
SPECIFICATIONS for INTERNALLY TERMINATED COUPLERS
ESI-2210